288   www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  1  2016
Dimensions in mm
Stainless steel articulated foot Ø100
Maximum load 55.000NPRS100
- Levelling foot with solid base
- Non slip base
- Materials:
Base: stainless steel AISI 304
Threaded rod: stainless steel AISI 304
(nut not supplied)
Sole: NBR rubber (Shore hardness 70)
.Advantages.
-  Articulated rod allows auto-alignment
with the ground
-  Sole material ensures flexibility and grip
 Part number ØM A B ØD A/F G H H1
Price each
1 to 5
Max. load
(N)
stainless steel
PRS100-16-75 M16 43 75 100 20 20 118 121 35000 103,90 F
PRS100-16-100 M16 43 100 100 20 20 143 146 35000 107,69 F
PRS100-16-125 M16 43 125 100 20 20 168 171 35000 110,61 F
PRS100-16-150 M16 43 150 100 20 20 193 196 35000 113,89 F
PRS100-16-175 M16 43 175 100 20 20 218 221 35000 116,02 F
PRS100-16-200 M16 43 200 100 20 20 243 246 35000 122,25 F
PRS100-20-75 M20 43 75 100 20 20 118 121 45000 103,90 F
PRS100-20-100 M20 43 100 100 20 20 143 146 45000 100,55 F
PRS100-20-125 M20 43 125 100 20 20 168 171 45000 110,61 F
PRS100-20-150 M20 43 150 100 20 20 193 196 45000 113,89 F
PRS100-20-175 M20 43 175 100 20 20 218 221 45000 116,02 F
PRS100-20-200 M20 43 200 100 20 20 243 246 45000 122,25 F
PRS100-20-225 M20 43 225 100 20 20 268 271 45000 125,83 F
PRS100-20-250 M20 43 250 100 20 20 293 296 45000 130,27 F
PRS100-24-75 M24 44 75 100 20 20 119 122 55000 103,90 F
PRS100-24-100 M24 44 100 100 20 20 144 147 55000 107,69 F
PRS100-24-125 M24 44 125 100 20 20 169 172 55000 110,61 F
PRS100-24-150 M24 44 150 100 20 20 199 202 55000 113,89 F
PRS100-24-175 M24 44 175 100 20 20 219 222 55000 116,02 F
PRS100-24-200 M24 44 200 100 20 20 244 247 55000 122,25 F
PRS100-24-225 M24 44 225 100 20 20 269 272 55000 125,83 F
PRS100-24-250 M24 44 250 100 20 20 294 297 55000 130,27 F
G
H
ØD
A